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St. Stephens Boys Football

Game Schedules
2011
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    Dates


    Opponents


       Place
         Time

Varsity
Aug. 12 (Fri)
St. John’s School Houston (scrimmage)
Away
5:45 pm

Aug. 18 (Thu)
Eastside Memorial Global Tech 
Away
6:00 pm

Aug. 26 (Fri)
Regent’s School of Austin
Home
7:30 pm

Sept. 2 (Fri) 
Hyde Park Baptist School
Home
7:30 pm

Sept. 16 (Fri)
Cedar Ridge High School
Home
7:00 pm
Sept. 23 (Fri) 
Hawkins High School
Home
7:30 pm
Sept. 30 (Fri) 
Texas School for the Deaf
Away
7:00 pm

Oct. 6 (Thu)
Fort Worth Country Day School
Away
7:00 pm
Oct. 14 (Fri) 
KIPP Academy Houston
Home
7:00 pm
Oct. 21 (Fri) 
San Marcos Baptist Academy
Away
7:30 pm

Oct. 28 (Fri)
St. Andrew’s Episcopal School
Away
7:00 pm
Nov. 4 (Fri)
Krum High School
Away
7:30 pm
Junior Varsity
Aug. 25 (Thu)
Regent’s School of Austin
Away
6:30 pm

Sep. 1 (Thu) 
Hyde Park Baptist School
Away
6:30 pm

Sep. 9 (Fri)
St. Mary’s Hall San Antonio
Home
6:30 pm
Sep. 15 (Thu)
Cedar Ridge High School
Away
7:00 pm

Sep. 29 (Thu) 
San Marcos Baptist Academy
Home
6:30 pm

Oct. 5 (Wed) 
Texas School for the Deaf
Home
6:30 pm

Oct. 13 (Thu) 
Cedar Creek High School
Away
5:00 pm

Oct. 20 (Thu) 
St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS
Home
6:30 pm

Oct. 27 (Thu)
St. Andrew’s Episcopal School
Home
6:30 pm

